1
®
FN9219.1
ISL9011
Dual LDO with Low Noise, Low IQ, and
High PSRR
ISL9011 is a high performance dual LDO capable of
sourcing 150mA current from channel 1 and 300mA from

2 FN9219.1
October 13, 2005
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3) PART MARKING VO1 VOLTAGE VO2 VOLTAGE TEMP RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free) PKG. DWG. #
ISL9011IRVVZ DAAL 3.6V 3.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRNNZ DAAM 3.3V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRNJZ DTAA 3.3V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRNFZ DVAA 3.3V 2.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRNCZ DAAN 3.3V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRMNZ DAAP 3.0V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRMMZ DANA 3.0V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRMKZ DBBJ 3.0V 2.85V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRMJZ DAAR 3.0V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRMGZ DAAS 3.0V 2.7V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRMSZ DAAT 3.0V 1.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRLLZ DAMA 2.9V 2.9V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRLBZ DAAV 2.9V 1.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKNZ DAAW 2.85V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKKZ DWAA 2.85V 2.85V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKJZ DYAA 2.85V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKFZ DABA 2.85V 2.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRKCZ DAEA 2.85V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJNZ DAAY 2.8V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJMZ DALA 2.8V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJJZ DBBA 2.8V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJRZ DAKA 2.8V 2.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJFZ DBCA 2.8V 2.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJCZ DAJA 2.8V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJSZ DBDA 2.8V 1.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRJBZ DACA 2.8V 1.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRGMZ DBEA 2.7V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRGCZ DAHA 2.7V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRRMZ DBFA 2.6V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRRKZ DBGA 2.6V 2.85V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRRCZ DBHA 2.6V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRFNZ DBJA 2.5V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRFMZ DBKA 2.5V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRFJZ DADA 2.5V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRFTZ DBLA 2.5V 1.9V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRFCZ DBMA 2.5V 1.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRDMZ DBNA 2.0V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRTJZ DBPA 1.9V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRPLZ DAGA 1.85V 2.9V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011
3 FN9219.1
October 13, 2005
ISL9011IRCNZ DBRA 1.8V 3.3V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRCMZ DBSA 1.8V 3.0V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRCLZ DBTA 1.8V 2.9V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRCJZ DBVA 1.8V 2.8V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRCRZ DBWA 1.8V 2.6V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C
ISL9011IRCFZ DBYA 1.8V 2.5V -40 to +85 10 Ld 3x3 DFN L10.3x3C